
Round M  Race 1 :: Stock Buggy (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 20/5:06.603 14.234 15.399 14.418 14.584 14.928

2 Shawn Stuart 3 20/5:11.305 14.109 15.611 14.440 14.631 15.045

3 Evan Balbier 4 19/5:10.662 14.492 16.383 14.808 15.184 15.854

4 Eben McKenzie 5 19/5:14.700 14.694 16.498 15.115 15.406 16.088

5 Vince Limuaco 2 18/5:15.586 14.689 17.466 15.239 15.969 16.765

6 Josh McCall 6 16/5:16.204 15.492 19.898 15.940 17.294 19.898

7 Jb Bliss 7 13/5:19.043 17.402 24.968 20.438 23.492

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 20 5:06.603 1 1 [1] 20/5:06.603

2 Shawn Stuart 2 20 5:11.305 2 2 [2] 20/5:11.305

3 Evan Balbier 3 19 5:10.662 3 3 [3] 19/5:10.662

4 Eben McKenzie 4 19 5:14.700 4 4 [4] 19/5:14.700

5 Vince Limuaco 5 18 5:15.586 5 5 [5] 18/5:15.586

6 Josh McCall 6 16 5:16.204 6 6 [6] 16/5:16.204

7 Jb Bliss 7 13 5:19.043 7 7 [7] 13/5:19.043

Round M  Race 2 :: 2wd Mod Buggy (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ryan Brownlee 5 22/5:03.210 12.809 13.758 12.974 13.151 13.302

2 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 22/5:03.472 12.844 13.843 12.951 13.114 13.270

3 Brad Borneill 2 22/5:11.565 13.481 14.207 13.549 13.642 13.786

4 Troy McKune 4 21/5:06.212 12.947 14.415 13.197 13.437 13.740

5 Wes Cipriotti 3 20/4:47.665 13.346 14.406 13.495 13.713 13.902

6 Colin Branch 6 9/2:18.798 13.387 15.257 14.111

7 Bruce Lawson 7 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ryan Brownlee 1 22 5:03.210 1 1 [1] 22/5:03.210

2 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 2 22 5:03.472 2 2 [2] 22/5:03.472

3 Brad Borneill 3 22 5:11.565 3 3 [3] 22/5:11.565

4 Troy McKune 4 21 5:06.212 4 4 [4] 21/5:06.212

5 Wes Cipriotti 5 20 4:47.665 5 5 [5] 20/4:47.665

6 Colin Branch 6 9 2:18.798 6 6 [6] 9/2:18.798

7 Bruce Lawson 7 0 0.000 7 7 [7] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 3 :: Stock Buggy (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 20/5:06.268 14.324 15.146 14.381 14.514 14.706

2 Eben McKenzie 5 19/5:00.921 15.016 15.831 15.084 15.229 15.394

3 Evan Balbier 4 19/5:10.776 14.639 15.982 14.881 15.150 15.504

4 Shawn Stuart 3 17/5:03.130 14.398 17.491 14.624 15.188 16.900
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5 Josh McCall 6 17/5:04.185 15.245 18.094 15.509 16.501 17.626

6 Jb Bliss 7 13/5:20.168 18.590 24.593 20.589 22.799

7 Vince Limuaco 2 5/1:43.744 16.116 21.212

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 20 5:06.603 1 20 5:06.268 1 1 2 [1] 20/5:06.268

2 Eben McKenzie 4 19 5:14.700 2 19 5:00.921 4 2 6 [2] 19/5:00.921

3 Evan Balbier 3 19 5:10.662 3 19 5:10.776 3 3 6 [3] 19/5:10.776

4 Shawn Stuart 2 20 5:11.305 4 17 5:03.130 2 4 6 [4] 17/5:03.130

5 Josh McCall 6 16 5:16.204 5 17 5:04.185 6 5 11 [5] 17/5:04.185

6 Vince Limuaco 5 18 5:15.586 7 5 1:43.744 5 7 12 [7] 5/1:43.744

7 Jb Bliss 7 13 5:19.043 6 13 5:20.168 7 6 13 [6] 13/5:20.168

Round M  Race 4 :: 2wd Mod Buggy (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 18/4:11.772 12.717 14.059 12.898 13.112 13.627

2 Brad Borneill 2 17/4:03.190 13.157 14.207 13.257 13.403 13.795

3 Ryan Brownlee 5 1/12.378

4 Wes Cipriotti 3 0/0.000

4 Troy McKune 4 0/0.000

4 Colin Branch 6 0/0.000

4 Bruce Lawson 7 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 2 22 5:03.472 1 18 4:11.772 2 1 3 [1] 18/4:11.772

2 Ryan Brownlee 1 22 5:03.210 3 1 12.378 1 3 4 [3] 1/12.378

3 Brad Borneill 3 22 5:11.565 2 17 4:03.190 3 2 5 [2] 17/4:03.190

4 Troy McKune 4 21 5:06.212 4 0 0.000 4 4 8 [4] 0/0.000

5 Wes Cipriotti 5 20 4:47.665 4 0 0.000 5 4 9 [4] 0/0.000

6 Colin Branch 6 9 2:18.798 4 0 0.000 6 4 10 [4] 0/0.000

7 Bruce Lawson 7 0 0.000 4 0 0.000 7 4 11 [4] 0/0.000
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